
35

Passage Rates, National Teachers Exam
1998 - 1999

Source:  Report on NTE Scores, Academic Year 1998-99

Of the 448 Specialty Area Exam Scores, 369 (82%) were passing

529

597

447

655

650

659

81%

71%

91%

660

657

662

Communication

General

Professional

Number of ScoresNumber of Scores
SLUSLU

MeanMean
% with Passing% with Passing

ScoreScore
NationalNational

MedianMedian
Required Subtests

of NTE


