## Passage Rates, National Teachers Exam 1998 - 1999

Required Subtests of NTE	Number of Scores	SLU Mean	% with Passing Score	National Median
Communication	529	655	81%	660
General	597	650	71%	657
Professional	447	659	91%	662

Of the 448 Specialty Area Exam Scores, 369 (82%) were passing

Source: Report on NTE Scores, Academic Year 1998-99